MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #66 WEEK OF 5-1-2017

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Rebecca Hennessy's Fog Brass Band
Alex Weitz

Tal Cohen & Danielle Wertz
Daniel Herskedal

Camila George Quartet
Phronesis

Alexandra Lehmier
Aquaserge

David Pastor

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name
Diana Krall

Sweet Lu Olutosin

Antonella Chionna meets Pat Battstone
Ollie Howell

Adam Schneit Band
Michael Lake

David Bandman
Jazz is Phsh

Martin Miller

Alex Goodman

Song Title
Red Herring
Outer Noise

Beautiful Love
The Roc

Mami Wata
Zieding
Monument
Tour du Monde

Salva? Street

Song Title
Sway

Skin Game

Nature Boy
Later On

Old Time Musketry
Show Me

Wicked Snooze

Cars Trucks Buses
Plush Door
The First Break

Album
Two Calls
Luma

Intertwined
The Roc

Isang

The Behemoth
Sans Mots
Laisse ¢a étre

Motion

Album
Turn Up The Quiet

Meet Me At the Crossroads

Rylesonable
Sutures and Stiches

Light Shines In

The Electrik Project, Vol. 1
Burn Notice

He Never Spoke a Word
The Other End

Second Act

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released

Self-Released
Edition Records

Ubuntu Music
Edition Records
Jazz 'N' Arts
Crammed Discs

Dot Time Records

Record Label
Verve

Self-Released

Dodiculine
Whilrwhind Recordings

Fresh New Sounds
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

JTC Records

Lyte Records

Year
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Year
2017

2017

2017
2013

2016
2016
2017
2017
2013
2017

Track Time
4:24
6:01

5:46
5:27

5:20
9:45
5:12
4:05
5:14

Track Time
6:12
4:14

9:01
5:50

5:24
5:01
9:11
5:05
4:40
5:51

Country of Origin
Canada
USA

USA
Norway

United Kingdom
Germany
Germany
France

Spain

Country of Origin

Canada
USA

Italy
United Kingdom

USA
USA
USA

USA
United Kingdom

Canada



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 54:15 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_66_one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_66_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:34)

mjt_episode_66_seg_2.mp3 (time 22:09 )

mjt_episode_66_seg_3.mp3 (time 14:25

mjt_episode_66_seg_4.mp3 (time 20:25)

mjt_episode_66_seg_5.mp3 (time 16:46)

mjt_episode_66_seg_6.mp3 (time 25:48)

Total Running Time: 1:56:37

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_66_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:56:37

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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