MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #66 WEEK OF 5-1-2017

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Rebecca Hennessy's Fog Brass Band	Red Herring	Two Calls	Self-Released	2017	4:24	Canada
Alex Weitz	Outer Noise	Luma	Self-Released	2017	6:01	USA
Tal Cohen & Danielle Wertz	Beautiful Love	Intertwined	Self-Released	2017	5:46	USA
Daniel Herskedal	The Roc	The Roc	Edition Records	2017	5:27	Norway
Camila George Quartet	Mami Wata	Isang	Ubuntu Music	2017	5:20	United Kingdom
Phronesis	Zieding	The Behemoth	Edition Records	2017	9:45	Germany
Alexandra Lehmier	Monument	Sans Mots	Jazz 'N' Arts	2017	5:12	Germany
Aquaserge	Tour du Monde	Laisse ça être	Crammed Discs	2017	4:05	France
David Pastor	Salva? Street	Motion	Dot Time Records	2017	5:14	Spain

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Diana Krall	Sway	Turn Up The Quiet	Verve	2017	6:12	Canada
Sweet Lu Olutosin	Skin Game	Meet Me At the Crossroads	Self-Released	2017	4:14	USA
Antonella Chionna meets Pat Battstone	Nature Boy	Rylesonable	Dodiculine	2017	9:01	Italy
Ollie Howell	Later On	Sutures and Stiches	Whilrwhind Recordings	2013	5:50	United Kingdom
Adam Schneit Band	Old Time Musketry	Light Shines In	Fresh New Sounds	2016	5:24	USA
Michael Lake	Show Me	The Electrik Project, Vol. 1	Self-Released	2016	5:01	USA
David Bandman	Wicked Snooze	Burn Notice	Self-Released	2017	9:11	USA
Jazz is Phsh	Cars Trucks Buses	He Never Spoke a Word	Self-Released	2017	5:05	USA
Martin Miller	Plush Door	The Other End	JTC Records	2013	4:40	United Kingdom
Alex Goodman	The First Break	Second Act	Lyte Records	2017	5:51	Canada

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 54:15 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_66_one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_66_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:34)

mjt_episode_66_seg_2.mp3 (time 22:09)

mjt_episode_66_seg_3.mp3 (time 14:25

mjt_episode_66_seg_4.mp3 (time 20:25)

mjt_episode_66_seg_5.mp3 (time 16:46)

mjt_episode_66_seg_6.mp3 (time 25:48)

Total Running Time: 1:56:37

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_66_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:56:37

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

 $\underline{www.modernjazztoday.com}$

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday